A FULL LINE OF RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL, GAS AND OIL-FIRED BOILERS,
FOR HOT WATER OR STEAM SYSTEMS.
Each individual employee, from design
engineers to skilled assembly personnel, is
committed to working together to provide you
with the best-built boiler on the market. Our
employees take great pride in building
Peerless® products. They understand that

3 Heating Capacity and Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency (AFUE) ratings are based on U.S. Government test. Before purchasing this appliance, read important
information about its estimated annual energy consumption or energy efficiency rating that is available from your retailer.
Series Peerless® PUREFIRE® Boiler Ratings
Series Peerless® PUREFIRE®
Model
Number
Input, MBH Heating Capacity³,
MBH
Net I=B=R
Ratings Water¹,
MBH
AFUE³,
%Minimum Maximum
PF-50✸ 16 50 46 40 95.09
PF-80✸ 26 80 73 63 95.22
PF-110✸ 36 110 101 88 95.84
PF-140✸ 46 140 130 113 95.38
PF-210✸ 42 210 192 167 97.30
Meets
Federal Tax Credit
Requirements
ASME

4 Heating Capacity and Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency (AFUE) ratings are based on U.S. Government test. Before purchasing this appliance, read
important information about its estimated annual energy consumption or energy efficiency rating that is available from your retailer.
5 Chimney size 8" x 8" x 20'.
PRO™ Series Boiler Ratings
PRO™ Series
Model
Number
Input³ Heating
Capacity¹,
MBH
Net I=B=R
Ratings Water²,
MBH
AFUE4,
%GPH MBH
PRO-03-060✸ 0.60 84 73 63 85.4
PRO-04-080✸ 0.80 112 98 85 86.4
PRO-04-100✸ 1.00 140 121 105 85.2
PRO-05-100✸ 1.00 140 123 107 86.5
PRO-05-125✸ 1.25 175 151 131 85.2
Minimum
Stack
Draft
Required,

Number
Module
Quantity &
Size
Input,
MBH
Gross Output,
MBH
Gross Output,
H.P.
Net Output,
MBH
Combustion
Efficiency,
%
FH-456 2-5 456 374 11.2 325 82.0
FH-513 1-5, 1-6 513 421 12.6 366 82.0
FH-570 2-6 570 467 14.0 406 82.0
FH-627 1-6, 1-7 627 514 15.4 447 82.0
FH-684 2-7 684 561 16.8 488 82.0
FH-741 1-7, 1-8 741 608 18.2 528 82.0
FH-798 2-8 798 654 19.5 569 82.0
FH-855 3-6 855 701 20.9 610 82.0
FH-912 2-6, 1-7 912 748 22.3 650 82.0
FH-969 1-6, 2-7 969 795 23.7 691 82.0
FH-1026 3-7 1,026 841 25.1 732 82.0
FH-1140 1-7, 2-8 1,140 935 27.9 813 82.0
FH-1197 3-8 1,197 982 29.3 854 82.0
FH-1254 2-6, 2-7 1,254 1,028 30.7 894 82.0
FH-1368 4-7 1,368 1,122 33.5 975 82.0
FH-1482 2-7, 2-8 1,482 1,215 36.3 1,057 82.0
FH-1539 1-7, 3-8 1,539 1,262 37.7 1,097 82.0
FH-1596 4-8 1,596 1,309 39.1 1,138 82.0
FH-1710 5-7 1,710 1,402 41.9 1,209 82.0
FH-1824 3-7, 2-8 1,824 1,496 44.7 1,301 82.0
FH-1881 2-7, 3-8 1,881 1,542 46.1 1,341 82.0
FH-1938 1-7, 4-8 1,938 1,589 47.5 1,382 82.0
FH-1995 5-8 1,995 1,636 48.9 1,423 82.0
FH-2052 6-7 2,052 1,683 50.3 1,463 82.0
FH-2166 4-7, 2-8 2,166 1,776 53.1 1,544 82.0
FH-2280 2-7, 4-8 2,280 1,870 55.9 1,626 82.0
FH-2394 6-8 2,394 1,963 58.6 1,707 82.0
FH-2508 5-7, 2-8 2,508 2,057 61.4 1,788 82.0
FH-2622 3-7, 4-8 2,622 2,150 64.2 1,870 82.0
FH-2736 1-7, 6-8 2,736 2,244 67.0 1,951 82.0
FH-2793 7-8 2,793 2,290 68.4 1,992 82.0
FH-2850 6-7, 2-8 2,850 2,337 69.8 2,032 82.0
FH-2964 4-7, 4-8 2,964 2,430 72.6 2,113 82.0
FH-3021 3-7, 5-8 3,021 2,477 74.0 2,154 82.0
FH-3078 2-7, 6-8 3,078 2,524 75.4 2,195 82.0
FH-3192 8-8 3,192 2,617 78.2 2,276 82.0
FH-3306 5-7, 4-8 3,306 2,711 81.0 2,357 82.0
FH-3363 4-7, 5-8 3,363 2,758 82.4 2,398 82.0
FH-3420 3-7, 6-8 3,420 2,804 83.8 2,439 82.0
FH-3534 1-7, 8-8 3,534 2,898 86.6 2,520 82.0
FH-3591 9-8 3,591 2,945 88.0 2,561 82.0
FH-3648 6-7, 4-8 3,648 2,991 89.4 2,601 82.0
FH-3762 4-7, 6-8 3,762 3,085 92.2 2,682 82.0
FH-3876 2-7, 8-8 3,876 3,178 94.9 2,764 82.0
FH-3990 10-8 3,990 3,272 97.7 2,845 82.0
The Flex-Heat® Hydronic
Comfort System combines
Series GM boilers in single,
multiple or modular

·Outdoor Reset Capability
·State-of-the-Art Control Board
·Cascade Capable—up to 16 Boilers
Series Peerless® PUREFIRE® Commercial Boiler Ratings
ASME
CONTROLS
Series Peerless® PUREFIRE® Commercial
Model
Number
Input Heating
Capacity NET Thermal
Efficiency
Combustion
EfficiencyMinimum Maximum
MBH kW MBH kW MBH kW MBH kW % %
PF-399 80 23.4 399 116.9 373 109.3 324 95.0 93.4% 95.5%
PF-850 85 24.9 850 249.1 818 239.7 711 208.4 96.2% 92.5%
PF-1000 100 29.3 1,000 293.1 966 283.1 840 246.2 96.6% 95.6%
Ser ies  211A™
Type: Commercial
Construction: Cast Iron
Fuel: Gas-Fired (Natural or LP)